9/2/2020

No

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Mahasiswa

2015021084

TIARA CIPTARENI

2015021174
NUR CHOLISH MAJID

2016021023
DIAN ARIA WIJAYA

2016021089
RESTU AINUN NAJIB

2016021103
MUHAMMAD DANI ALVIANSYAH

2016121005
DEDIH BUDIMAN

2018021001
YUNITA PERMATA

2018021003
KARLINA RAMADHANTI

2018021005
RISTIANINGSIH

2018021006
SAMANTHA VIRGINIA

2018021007
MUHAMMAD NUR FEBRIANDIKA

2018021010
THERESIA OCTAVIANY RIBERU

2018021011
MUH. FIKRIANSORULLOH

2018021012
SUKMAWATI

2018021013
OKTHAPIANI HERMAWATI

2018021014
DIVIA AGNEL SUTEDJA

2018021015
REGITA PATRECIA GULTOM
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No

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

Mahasiswa

2018021016
STANLEY

2018021017
LATIFAH RADIA PUTRI

2018021020
NEEFERTITI ANGGIE

2018021024
HUSWATUN HASANAH

2018021025
KHOLILLAH FEBRIYANI

2018021027
RUMIATI

2018021030
RISKA MILENIA

2018021031
ICHA WITRIDA SAMILLAH

2018021032
VICKY GUNTUR KURNIAWAN

2018021033
NURIYAH INDRAWATY

2018021035
NABILA FEBRIANTY

2018021039
SHINTIA CAROLINA

2018021040
VIRGINIO GRYFFIN SINGAL

2018021041
UMMU UMMATURROHMAH

2018021044
WINANDA MUTIARA

2018021045
CITRA AMELIA

2018021046
MARZA ANGGITA KARIMA

2018021051

AGNES AMELIA DANANSHASI

2018021055
RUTH AGUSTINA
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No

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

Mahasiswa

2018021058
RIVALDY

2018021064
VERRIN

2018021066
SHOLEHAH

2018021069
LULU ARIFAH

2018021071
MUTIA VICKY NURHIDAYAT

2018021072
ABDUL LATIF

2018021075
ALBERTUS MARIO JONATHAN
PETRO LALU

2018021078
JESON SALOM

2018021079
NANDA

2018021080
NOPPRY SAGITA

2018021081
DHIMAS PRABUTAMA

2018021084
AMALIA SAVIRA

2018021089
ROSITA SITORUS

2018021090
NOORBAYU ANDRIYANTO

2018021091
ISMAYANTI

2018021092
NURI KASA LIDON

2018021093
DWIARYANI

2018021098
DWIHASTUTI
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No

55

56

57

58

Mahasiswa

2018021099
NENENG NURLELAWATI

2019121001
RICHA HELENA SIPAYUNG

2019121002
ERLINE NATALIA

2019121005
DEVI FEBRINA ARDHIYANTI
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No Mahasiswa

2015031254
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https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index php/jadwal/presensi/AK4/32/315/110/

Dosen

SEPTIATUL LAELA, SE., M.M

Akuntansi Biaya (3 SKS)

01 02 03 04 05 06 07 08
Foto
_égf; Y
¥ O 60 0 60 60 60 60 o0
\

09

10

11

12

13

14

17



9/2/2020

Dosen : SEPTIATUL LAELA, SE., M.M

Akuntansi Biaya (3 SKS)

RABU 19:30 - 22:00

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2015021084

2015021174

2016021023

2016021089

2016021103

2016121005

2018021001

2018021003

2018021005

2018021006

2018021007

2018021010

2018021011

2018021012

NAMA

TIARA CIPTARENI

NUR CHOLISH MAJID

DIAN ARIA WIJAYA

RESTU AINUN NAJIB

MUHAMMAD DANI ALVIANSYAH

DEDIH BUDIMAN

YUNITA PERMATA

KARLINA RAMADHANTI

RISTIANINGSIH

SAMANTHA VIRGINIA

MUHAMMAD NUR FEBRIANDIKA

THERESIA OCTAVIANY RIBERU

MUH. FIKRIANSORULLOH

SUKMAWATI

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MK4/41/315/2/IMK441/-
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(40%)
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(40%)
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(40%)
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(40%)

94
(40%)
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(40%)

9%
(40%)

9%
(40%)

98
(40%)

94
(40%)

9%
(40%)

9%
(40%)

NILAIUTS

83
(30%)

71
(30%)

68
(30%)

71
(30%)

63
(30%)

90
(30%)

65
(30%)

64
(30%)

65
(30%)

56
(30%)

78
(30%)

72
(30%)

57
(30%)

60
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

70
(30%)

50
(30%)

95
(30%)

40
(30%)

50
(30%)

100
(30%)

95
(30%)

90
(30%)

85
(30%)

97
(30%)

95
(30%)

100
(30%)

55
(30%)

85
(30%)

TOTAL

82.7

75.5

88.1

70.9

731

81.8

85.6

84.6

83.4

84.3

911

89.2

72

81.9
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NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

2018021013

2018021014

2018021015

2018021016

2018021017

2018021020

2018021024

2018021025

2018021027

2018021030

2018021031

2018021032

2018021033

2018021035

2018021039

2018021040

2018021041

NAMA

OKTHAPIANI HERMAWAT]

DIVIA AGNEL SUTEDJA

REGITA PATRECIA GULTOM

STANLEY

LATIFAH RADIA PUTRI

NEEFERTITI ANGGIE

HUSWATUN HASANAH

KHOLILLAH FEBRIYANI

RUMIATI

RISKA MILENIA

ICHA WITRIDA SAMILLAH

VICKY GUNTUR KURNIAWAN

NURIYAH INDRAWATY

NABILA FEBRIANTY

SHINTIA CAROLINA

VIRGINIO GRYFFIN SINGAL

UMMU UMMATURROHMAH
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(30%)

NILAI TUGAS
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(30%)

86
(30%)

86
(30%)
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(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

40
(30%)

80
(30%)

97
(30%)

90
(30%)

45
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

65
(30%)

100
(30%)

TOTAL

77.7

79.2

81.8

789

819

78.4

44.8

66.2

74.9

91.4

84.9

34.8

84.9

82.2

79.7

73.9

93.4
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NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NIM

2018021044

2018021045

2018021046

2018021051

2018021055

2018021058

2018021064

2018021066

2018021069

2018021071

2018021072

2018021075

2018021078

2018021079

2018021080

2018021081

2018021084

NAMA

WINANDA MUTIARA

CITRA AMELIA

MARZA ANGGITA KARIMA

AGNES AMELIA DANANSHASI

RUTH AGUSTINA

RIVALDY

VERRIN

SHOLEHAH

LULU ARIFAH

MUTIA VICKY NURHIDAYATI

ABDUL LATIF

ALBERTUS MARIO JONATHAN PETRO LALU

JESON SALOM

NANDA

NOPPRY SAGITA

DHIMAS PRABUTAMA

AMALIA SAVIRA
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NILAI TUGAS
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(30%)
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95
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(30%)

60
(30%)

TOTAL

36.3

85.6

18

84.9

72.3

83.7

87

86.7

84.9

85.6

34.5

63.5

78.2

84.4

85.6

83.4

68.7
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NIM

2018021089

2018021090

2018021091

2018021092

2018021093

2018021098

2018021099

2019121001

2019121002

2019121005

NAMA

ROSITA SITORUS

NOORBAYU ANDRIYANTO

ISMAYANTI

NURI KASA LIDON

DWI ARYANI

DWIHASTUTI

NENENG NURLELAWATI

RICHA HELENA SIPAYUNG

ERLINE NATALIA

DEVI FEBRINA ARDHIYANTI
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752

819

721
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9/2/2020

Dosen : SEPTIATUL LAELA, SE., M.M

Akuntansi Biaya (3 SKS)

RABU 19:30 - 22:00

NO.

10

11

12

13

14

NIM

2015021084

2015021174

2016021023

2016021089

2016021103

2016121005

2018021001

2018021003

2018021005

2018021006

2018021007

2018021010

2018021011

2018021012

NAMA

TIARA CIPTARENI

NUR CHOLISH MAJID

DIAN ARIA WIJAYA

RESTU AINUN NAJIB

MUHAMMAD DANI ALVIANSYAH

DEDIH BUDIMAN

YUNITA PERMATA

KARLINA RAMADHANTI

RISTIANINGSIH

SAMANTHA VIRGINIA

MUHAMMAD NUR FEBRIANDIKA

THERESIA OCTAVIANY RIBERU

MUH. FIKRIANSORULLOH

SUKMAWATI
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(30%)
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(30%)

50
(30%)
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(30%)

95
(30%)
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(30%)

85
(30%)
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(30%)

95
(30%)
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(30%)
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(30%)
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(30%)

TOTAL

82.7

75.5

88.1

70.9

731

81.8

85.6

84.6

83.4

84.3

911

89.2

72

81.9
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NO.

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

NIM

2018021013

2018021014

2018021015

2018021016

2018021017

2018021020

2018021024

2018021025

2018021027

2018021030

2018021031

2018021032

2018021033

2018021035

2018021039

2018021040

2018021041

NAMA

OKTHAPIANI HERMAWAT]

DIVIA AGNEL SUTEDJA

REGITA PATRECIA GULTOM

STANLEY

LATIFAH RADIA PUTRI

NEEFERTITI ANGGIE

HUSWATUN HASANAH

KHOLILLAH FEBRIYANI

RUMIATI

RISKA MILENIA

ICHA WITRIDA SAMILLAH

VICKY GUNTUR KURNIAWAN

NURIYAH INDRAWATY

NABILA FEBRIANTY

SHINTIA CAROLINA

VIRGINIO GRYFFIN SINGAL

UMMU UMMATURROHMAH

https://dosen.yai.ac.id/v5/index php/jadwal/jadwal_nilai/MK4/41/315/2/MK441/950666
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98
(40%)

86
(40%)

92
(40%)

96
(40%)

(40%)

96
(40%)

96
(40%)

86
(40%)

94
(40%)

94
(40%)

NILAIUTS

56
(30%)

50
(30%)

56
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

56
(30%)

56
(30%)

50
(30%)

55
(30%)

85
(30%)

65
(30%)

71
(30%)

65
(30%)

56
(30%)

56
(30%)

56
(30%)

86
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

75
(30%)

86
(30%)

86
(30%)

86
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

80
(30%)

40
(30%)

80
(30%)

97
(30%)

90
(30%)

45
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

65
(30%)

100
(30%)

TOTAL

77.7

79.2

81.8

789

819

78.4

44.8

66.2

74.9

91.4

84.9

34.8

84.9

82.2

79.7

73.9

93.4
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NO.

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

NIM

2018021044

2018021045

2018021046

2018021051

2018021055

2018021058

2018021064

2018021066

2018021069

2018021071

2018021072

2018021075

2018021078

2018021079

2018021080

2018021081

2018021084

NAMA

WINANDA MUTIARA

CITRA AMELIA

MARZA ANGGITA KARIMA

AGNES AMELIA DANANSHASI

RUTH AGUSTINA

RIVALDY

VERRIN

SHOLEHAH

LULU ARIFAH

MUTIA VICKY NURHIDAYATI

ABDUL LATIF

ALBERTUS MARIO JONATHAN PETRO LALU

JESON SALOM

NANDA

NOPPRY SAGITA

DHIMAS PRABUTAMA

AMALIA SAVIRA
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NILAI UAS

(40%)

94
(40%)

(40%)

96
(40%)

66
(40%)

96
(40%)

78
(40%)

96
(40%)

96
(40%)

94
(40%)

(40%)

80
(40%)

86
(40%)

94
(40%)

94
(40%)

9%
(40%)

78
(40%)

NILAIUTS

71
(30%)

65
(30%)

(30%)

65
(30%)

63
(30%)

56
(30%)

86
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

55
(30%)

56
(30%)

56
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

50
(30%)

95
(30%)

60
(30%)

90
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

100
(30%)

9%
(30%)

90
(30%)

95
(30%)

50
(30%)

50
(30%)

90
(30%)

100
(30%)

95
(30%)

85
(30%)

60
(30%)

TOTAL

36.3

85.6

18

84.9

72.3

83.7

87

86.7

84.9

85.6

34.5

63.5

78.2

84.4

85.6

83.4

68.7
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49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58
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NIM

2018021089

2018021090

2018021091

2018021092

2018021093

2018021098

2018021099

2019121001

2019121002

2019121005

NAMA

ROSITA SITORUS

NOORBAYU ANDRIYANTO

ISMAYANTI

NURI KASA LIDON

DWI ARYANI

DWIHASTUTI

NENENG NURLELAWATI

RICHA HELENA SIPAYUNG

ERLINE NATALIA

DEVI FEBRINA ARDHIYANTI

Dosen

FOTO
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0
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NILAI UAS

96
(40%)

98
(40%)

(40%)

94
(40%)

(40%)

82
(40%)

82
(40%)

98
(40%)

96
(40%)

94
(40%)

NILAIUTS

65
(30%)

65
(30%)

88
(30%)

65
(30%)

88
(30%)

70
(30%)

84
(30%)

65
(30%)

50
(30%)

65
(30%)

NILAI TUGAS

90
(30%)

50
(30%)

75
(30%)

90
(30%)

60
(30%)

9%
(30%)

9%
(30%)

55
(30%)

95
(30%)

50
(30%)

TOTAL

84.9

737

489

84.1

44.4

82.6

86.8

752

819

721

444
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